
Nationale 2 LD  SOFT
Ravels 13.3.2022

TROL

Lieve GEENS
TROL
Omloop : D70
Afstand : 2610m
Tijd : 0:39:50 (15'16"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lisette EYKMANS 0:25:48
2. Elisabeth VLIEGEN 0:30:12
3. Marie-Christine BLANCHE 0:39:27

1. 31 00:02:25 216m 11'11"/km
2. 40 00:01:58 00:04:23 244m 8'04"/km
3. 38 00:02:59 00:07:22 158m 18'53"/km
4. 88 00:05:38 00:13:00 308m 18'17"/km
5. 89 00:03:49 00:16:49 288m 13'15"/km
6. 93 00:03:57 00:20:46 297m 13'18"/km
7. 95 00:05:30 00:26:16 321m 17'08"/km
8. 99 00:03:30 00:29:46 314m 11'09"/km
9. 107 00:01:54 00:31:40 154m 12'20"/km

10. 109 00:06:17 00:37:57 124m 50'40"/km
11. 999 00:01:53 00:39:50 190m 9'55"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.trol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3929
https://www.helga-o.com

